» Flexible Ethernet connectivity
»  Fa s t  p ro g ra m m i n g  w i t h  Fu n c t i o n  B l o c k s
»  E a sy  p o s i t i o n i n g  f u n c t i o n a l i t y
THE CP1 FAMILY
C o m p a c t  m a c h i n e  c o n t r o l l e r s
Think big… start small!
Omron’s vast experience in the field of industrial
automation has resulted in the creation of the right

Using CJ-series units and CP1W units with the CP1H
CJ-Series Units for use with CP1H
Media Order code
CX-One FULL Single user licence Licence only CXONE-AL01-EV4
Three user licence Licence only CXONE-AL03-EV4
Ten user licence Licence only CXONE-AL10-EV4
Software only DVD CXONE-DVD-EV4
CX-One LITE Single user licence Licence only CXONE-LT01-EV4
Software only CD CXONE-LTCD-EV4
Description Order code Description Order code
Analog I/O and
Control Units
Universal Analog Input Unit CJ1W-AD04U Motion/Position
Control Units
Position Control Units CJ1W-NC113
Analog Input Unit CJ1W-AD041-V1 CJ1W-NC133
CJ1W-AD042 CJ1W-NC213
CJ1W-AD081-V1 CJ1W-NC233
Analog Output Unit CJ1W-DA021 CJ1W-NC413
CJ1W-DA041 CJ1W-NC433
CJ1W-DA042V MECHATROLINK-II Position Control Unit CJ1W-NCF71
CJ1W-DA08V CJ1W-NCF71-MA
CJ1W-DA08C CJ1W-NC271
Analog Input/Output Unit CJ1W-MAD42 CJ1W-NC471
Universal Analog Input Unit CJ1W-PH41U MECHATROLINK-II Motion Control Unit CJ1W-MCH71
Process Input Unit CJ1W-PDC15 Communication
Units
Serial Communication Units CJ1W-SCU21-V1
Thermocouple Input Unit CJ1W-PTS15 CJ1W-SCU22
CJ1W-PTS51 CJ1W-SCU31-V1
Resistance Thermometer Input Unit CJ1W-PTS16 CJ1W-SCU32
CJ1W-PTS52 CJ1W-SCU41-V1
Temperature Control Loops,
Thermocouple Unit
CJ1W-TC001 CJ1W-SCU42
CJ1W-TC002 Ethernet Unit CJ1W-ETN21
CJ1W-TC003 EtherNet/IP Unit CJ1W-EIP21
CJ1W-TC004 High-speed Data Logging Unit CJ1W-SPU01-V2
Temperature Control Loops, RTD CJ1W-TC101 DeviceNet Master Unit CJ1W-DRM21
CJ1W-TC102 CompoNet Master Unit CJ1W-CRM21
CJ1W-TC103 CompoBus/S Master Unit CJ1W-SRM21
CJ1W-TC104 PROFINET I/O Controller Unit CJ1W-PNT21
Motion/Position
Control Units
SSI Input Unit CJ1W-CTS21-E PROFIBUS DP-V1 Master Unit CJ1W-PRM21
High Speed Counter Unit CJ1W-CT021 PROFIBUS DP Slave Unit CJ1W-PRT21
4-Channel Counter Unit CJ1W-CTL41-E Controller Link Unit CJ1W-CLK23
24 VDC Motor Control Unit CJ1W-DCM11-E CAN Communication Unit CJ1W-CORT21
Control Units RFID Sensor Controller Unit CJ1W-V680C11
CJ1W-V680C12
CJ1W-V600C11
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and other countries. CJ1W-V600C12
CP1W Expansion Units and Expansion I/O Units and CJ Units can be used simultaneously.
CP1W-CN811 I/O Connecting Cable is required.
CJ Unit Adaptor
CP1W-EXT01